•••••	e Inc te A 91950-8714 Item ID/Des s a MODIFICATION Do Not Dup See Notes Below for the 480V, 700 RPM with option to renew t No 4600001331	N to an existing Purchase Order plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s)	100	Terms: within 30 ( Delivery T FREE ON Deliver of Buyer: Telephor Intity/UM	Billing C MARTH/ Telepho days Due Terms: N BOARD n or befo Leslin	A BUELNA one: onet D DEST ore: e Valdez	Extend	e 1 of 4 ded Price 30,294.0
PEAKE DR STE 100 A 92123-1065 San Diego Pump 301 W 28th St S National City CA 10011009 This i this i	te A 91950-8714 Item ID/Des s a MODIFICATION Do Not Dup See Notes Below for HP, 480V, 700 RPM with option to renew t No 4600001331	9370 CHESAPEAKE DR STE SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1065 Phone: 619-474-0843 scription I to an existing Purchase Order plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s) I, Mfr. Unknown)Rebult as w	_	within 30 Delivery FREE ON Deliver of Buyer: Telephor	MARTH/ Telepho days Due Terms: N BOARE N BOARE N BOARE Leslie ne: 619- Unit	A BUELNA one: a net D DEST ore: e Valdez 236-7090 t Price		
301 W 28th St S National City CA 10011009 This i  p Motor le (3) Pump Motor (100 H iffied in Section III.C1 /2012 through 6/30/2013 Bid 10023406-12V / Con artment Contact: Daniel	te A 91950-8714 Item ID/Des s a MODIFICATION Do Not Dup See Notes Below for HP, 480V, 700 RPM with option to renew t No 4600001331	scription I to an existing Purchase Order plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s) 1, Mfr. Unknown)Rebult as	Qua	within 30 Delivery FREE ON Deliver of Buyer: Telephor	Terms: N BOARD n or befo Leslin ne: 619- Unit	D DEST pre: e Valdez 236-7090 t Price		
This i ******* p Motor e (3) Pump Motor (100 H ified in Section III.C1 /2012 through 6/30/2013 Bid 10023406-12V / Con artment Contact: Daniel	Item ID/Des s a MODIFICATION Do Not Dup See Notes Below fo HP, 480V, 700 RPM with option to renew t No 4600001331	scription I to an existing Purchase Order plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s) 1, Mfr. Unknown)Rebult as	Qua	Telephor	ne: 619- Unit	236-7090 t Price		
p Motor ee (3) Pump Motor (100 H cified in Section III.C1 /2012 through 6/30/2013 Bid 10023406-12V / Con artment Contact: Daniel	s a MODIFICATION Do Not Dup See Notes Below fo IP, 480V, 700 RPM with option to renew t No 4600001331	N to an existing Purchase Order plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s)	Qua	intity/UM	Unit	t Price		
p Motor ee (3) Pump Motor (100 H cified in Section III.C1 /2012 through 6/30/2013 Bid 10023406-12V / Con artment Contact: Daniel	Do Not Dup See Notes Below fo HP, 480V, 700 RPM with option to renew t No 4600001331	plicate Shipment. or Specific Modification(s) 1, Mfr. Unknown)Rebult as		3 EA	USD	10,098.00	USD	30,294
e (3) Pump Motor (100 H iffied in Section III.C1 /2012 through 6/30/2013 Bid 10023406-12V / Con artment Contact: Daniel	with option to renev t No 4600001331	w		3 EA	USD	10,098.00	050	30,294
artment Contact: Daniel		27-5423						
	Lottermoser 619-52	1-5423						
las Daductible Terr	gel 619-474-0843							0.400
Non-Deductible Tax harge Head he (3) Discharge Head As	ssembly rebuilt as s	pecified in Section III		3 EA	USD	10,237.00	USD	2,423 30,711
/2012 through 6/30/2013	with option to renew	w						
Bid 10023406-12V / Con								
artment Contact: Daniel dor Contact: Gilbert Ran		7-5423						
Non-Deductible Tax							USD	2,456
<b>mn Pipe</b> ee (3) Column Pipe Asse	mbly rebuilt as spec	cified in Section III C.3		3 EA	USD	6,142.00	USD	18,426
		rder are available at						
					To ens			
r	as and Conditions of		s and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at	as and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at	is and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at	Is and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at diego.gov/purchasing/'	Is and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at Idiego.gov/purchasing/'	as and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at SEE LAST P

		of San Diego CHASE ORDER					
	MC		PO No. 4		500039274		
PREVE	: Center ID: GSST DRM WTR POLLUTION NTION	Bill To: GS STORM WTR POLLUTION PREVENTION		Date: 02/1- Billing Con		Page	e 2 of 4
	HESAPEAKE DR STE 100 EGO CA 92123-1065	9370 CHESAPEAKE DR STE 100 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1065		MARTHA B	UELNA		
Vendo	r: San Diego Pump Inc 301 W 28th St Ste A National City CA 91950-8	714	Delivery FREE ON	days Due ne <b>Terms:</b> N BOARD D <b>n or before</b> :	EST		
Vende	or ID: 10011009	<b>Phone:</b> 619-474-0843	Buyer: Telephor	Leslie V ne: 619-236			
Line #	Item	D/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit P	rice	Exten	ded Price
10	7/01/2012 through 6/30/2013 with option to Per Bid 10023406-12V / Cont No 4600001 Department Contact: Daniel Lottermoser 6 Vendor Contact: Gilbert Rangel 619-474-0 Non-Deductible Tax Bowl Assembly Three (3) Bowl Assembly rebuilt as specifi 7/01/2012 through 6/30/2013 with option to Per Bid 10023406-12V / Cont No 4600001 Department Contact: Daniel Lottermoser 6 Vendor Contact: Gilbert Rangel 619-474-0 Non-Deductible Tax	331 19-527-5423 843 ed in Section III C.4 o renew 331 519-527-5423	3 EA	USD	14,039.00	USD	1,474.08 42,117.00 3,369.37
11	Removal of Vertical turbine Pump Motor Three (3) Removal of Vertical Turbine Pum in Section II K and Section III F 7/01/2012 through 6/30/2013 with option to Per Bid 10023406-12V / Cont No 4600001 Department Contact: Daniel Lottermoser 6	np Motor, and Parts as specified o renew 331	3 EA	USD	3,500.00		10,500.00
	he Terms and Conditions of this Purcha ttp://sandiego.gov/purchasing/'	se Order are available at			OR 1	ΓΟΤΛ	
				To ensure must app invoices; directed t <i>Bill-To</i> ad	e promp ear on a and, all o <i>Billin</i> g	RTANT! t payme all shipm invoices contac sted abo	ents, PO # nents and s must be t person at

		y of San Diego			
		RCHASE ORDER		PO No. 4	500039274
		ODIFICATION			
Ship To GS STC PREVE	ORM WTR POLLUTION	Bill To: GS STORM WTR POLLUTION PREVENTION		Date: 02/14/2013	Page 3 of 4
9370 CH	EGO CA 92123-1065	9370 CHESAPEAKE DR STE 100 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1065		Billing Contact: MARTHA BUELNA Telephone:	
Vendo	San Diego Pump Inc 301 W 28th St Ste A		Delivery	days Due net	
	National City CA 91950	-8714	Deliver o	n or before:	
Vende	or ID: 10011009	<b>Phone:</b> 619-474-0843	Buyer:	Leslie Valdez ne: 619-236-7090	
Line #		m ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	Vendor Contact: Gilbert Rangel 619-47	4-0843			
12	Re-installation of Vertical Turbine Pur Three (3) Re-installation of vertical Turb specified in Section II K and Section III	bine Pump Motor, and parts as	3 EA	USD 5,500.00	USD 16,500.00
	7/01/2012 through 6/30/2013 with optio	n to renew			
	Per Bid 10023406-12V / Cont No 46000	001331			
	Department Contact: Daniel Lottermose Vendor Contact: Gilbert Rangel 619-47				
	he Terms and Conditions of this Purc ttp://sandiego.gov/purchasing/	hase Order are available at			ST PAGE TOTAL
				IMPC	RTANT!
				To ensure prom must appear on invoices; and, al directed to <i>Billin</i> <i>Bill-To</i> address I	pt payments, PO # all shipments and I invoices must be g Contact person at isted above

	City of San Diego							
		CHASE ORDER		PO No.	450	0039274		
	MO	DIFICATION						
	D: Center ID: GSST DRM WTR POLLUTION INTION	Bill To: GS STORM WTR POLLUTION		Date: 02/14/20		Page 4 of 4		
9370 C	HESAPEAKE DR STE 100 IEGO CA 92123-1065	PREVENTION 9370 CHESAPEAKE DR STE 100 SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1065		Billing Contac MARTHA BUE Telephone:				
Vendo	or: San Diego Pump Inc 301 W 28th St Ste A		Delivery	days Due net	r.			
	National City CA 91950-87	14		n or before:	1			
Vend	lor ID: 10011009	<b>Phone:</b> 619-474-0843	Buyer: Telephor	Leslie Valde				
Line #	Item ID/	Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price		xtended Price		
	Notes:		Quantity/OW	UnitFlice				
	he Terms and Conditions of this Purchase http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/"	Order are available at		Line Item To Tax	\$	148,548.00 9,723.86		
				PO Total	\$ //PORT/	158,271.86 ANT!		
					rompt pa on all s d, all inv Billing Co	ayments, PO # shipments and /oices must be ontact person at		